WERVERSHOOF - MEDEMBLIK
Van 30 Juni tot 02 Juli 2023

Race 7

- PUPIL 2 MEISJES

RADBOUD INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT

Skater

RUITER LEXIE

DUIJN LOTUS
CONRADT LUCIE

VAN WEZEMAEL SOETKIN
BAKKER NIENKE
SCHLIEPER CLEO
ANKERSMIT SOPHIE
VAN LEIJENHORST FIENNE
KUIN DAPHNE

DE HOOG STACEY
KUIN FELIEN

SEFRIN LINA

BOTMAN JILL

DE KIMPE FEBE
PARMENTIER MELINA
EDELENBOSCH MICHELLE
HAZEVELD FEMKE
VAN DEN BELD ELINE
HUT RENSKE

SMIT JASMIJN

VAN ES MIRIAM
CAENEN VERA
DIJKSTRA BRECHT
DRINT IRIS

DUBBINK TAMAR
HENDRIKSEN NADINE
KOOIKER SOPHIE
OOSTERLAKEN ROSAN
VENEMA NORA

Number
47
135
587
550
58
589
123
59
417
60
257
590
137
583
586
77
167
258
309
24
334
551
459
251
314
426
26
176
475

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
BG GROSS-GERAU GERMANY
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
SSC KOLN GERMANY
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
ERC HOMBURG GERMANY
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
ZRC ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM
ZRC ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
TOLSMA/HOFSTRA ROOKS
SCO OLDEBROEK

ISV DE DRAAI HAULERWIJK
SCO OLDEBROEK

YSC EENDRACHT NIJEVEEN
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
SV IDS WESTEREEN
ISV DE DRAAI HAULERWIJK
SVS STAPHORST

YSV 'T GRIEZE VEEN
SVS STAPHORST

SVO OUDEWATER
DNIJ APELDOORN
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1
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Time 7
00:00:56.984
00:00:57.731
00:01:00.421
00:01:00.519
00:01:00.811
00:01:01.213
00:01:02.820
00:01:02.952
00:01:03.841
00:01:05.344
00:01:06.103
00:01:06.703
00:01:07.969
00:01:09.801
00:01:10.180
00:01:12.124
00:01:12.707
00:01:12.780
00:01:13.237
00:01:13.302
00:01:14.365
00:01:25.405
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Remarks-Sanctions_7

Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
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